VanceBaldwin Electronics
R-1505
OVER THE RANGE
MICROWAVE OVEN
MODELS
PARTS AND EXPLODED VIEW
VanceBaldwin Electronics 37

R-1505
R-1506
HOW TO ORDER REPLACEMENT PARTS
To have your order filled promptly and correctly, please furnish the following information.
1. MODEL NUMBER 2. REF. NO. 3. PART NO. 4. DESCRIPTION
Order Parts from the authorized SHARP parts Distributor for your area.
Defective parts requiring return should be returned as indicated in the Service Policy.
REF. NO. PART NO. § DESCRIPTION Q'TY CODE
*
6-1-7 XWHSD50-16300 M Washer 2 AA
6-1-8 LANG-B002MRP0 M Scale plate 2 AD
6- 2 TINSEB283MRR0 M Installation instruction 1 AB
6- 3 TINSEB282MRK0 M Operation manual 1 AD
6- 4 TINSKB075MRR0 M Top template 1 AB
6- 5 TINSKB076MRR0 M Wall template 1 AB
6- 6 QW-QZB025MRE0 M High voltage wire A 1 AT
6- 7 FW-VZB187MRE0 M Main harness 1 AT
6- 8 TCAUAB041MRR0 M DHHS service caution label  2 AA
6- 9 TCAUAB037MRR0 M Monitor caution label  1 AA
6-10 TCAUAB005MRR0 M Revised DHHS/GRD C/label  1 AB
6-11 FW-VZB188MRE0 M Low voltage harness 1 AT
6-12 PFIL-B006MRE0 M Charcoal filter 1 AE
6-13 PFIL-B002MRE0 M Grease filter 2 AF
6-14 FFTA-B003MRK0 M Exhaust damper assembly  1 AH
SCREWS,NUTS AND WASHERS
7- 1 LX-CZB004MRE0 M Special screw  3 AA
7- 2 XOTSE40P12000 M Screw : 4mm x 12mm 4 AA
7- 3 XOTSD40P12000 M Screw : 4mm x 12mm 18 AA
7- 4 XBPSD40P08000 M Screw : 4mm x 8mm  2 AA
7- 5 LX-CZA038WRE0 M Special screw 6 AA
7- 6 LX-CZ0052WRE0 M Special screw 2 AA
7- 7 LX-BZ0081YBE0 M Screw : 4mm x 8mm  4 AA
7- 8 XCPSD30P08000 M Screw : 4mm x 8mm 2 AA
7- 9 LX-BZA041WRE0 M Special screw  1 AA
7-10 XCBSD30P08000 M Screw : 3mm x 8mm  1 AA
PACKING AND ACCESSORIES
4-3 TURNTABLE TRAY
TOP PAD
SPADBB041MRE0
BOTTOM PAD
SPADBB042MRE0
SSAKAB004MRE0
SPAKCB320MRR1 [R-1500]
SPAKCB320MRR2 [R-1501]
SPAKCB320MRR3 [R-1505]
SPAKCB320MRR4 [R-1506]
PACKING CASE
ACCESSORY PACK
WRAP COVER
SSAKH0103MRE0
Non-replaceable items
DOOR PROTECTOR
SPADP0221MRE0
GREASE FILTER (x 2)6-13
INSTALL MATERIAL ASSEMBLY6-1
6-2
6-3 OPERATION MANUAL
WALL TEMPLATE
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTION
6-4 TOP TEMPLATE
6-5
EXHAUST DAMPER
ASSEMBLY
6-14
VanceBaldwin Electronics 40
R-1500
R-1501
R-1505
R-1506
64 51 2 3
64 51 2 3
A